
Institut Joan Guinjoan i Gispert
Riudoms

Curs 2025-2026
Codi Centre: 43007658

Untis 2025

ESO1 ESO1A Tutor/a: Martínez

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:30

12:30
13:30

13:30
14:30

14:30
15:00

SOC Torres A108

MAT Gimeno A108

1MO_RCAST Martínez A111
1MO_FR Garrido A108
1MO_ALE Velasco A109
1MO_EF Fuster GIM1
1MO_MAT Joanpere A110
1MO_ROB Serra INF1
1MO_RCAT Borja A112
1MO_RMAT Valldosera A113
1MO_MAK Llurba TEC1

CAS Martínez A108

TEC Espasa A108

ANG Masip A108

1MO_RCAST Martínez A111
1MO_FR Garrido A108
1MO_ALE Velasco A109
1MO_EF Fuster GIM3
1MO_MAT Joanpere A110
1MO_ROB Serra INF1
1MO_RCAT Borja A112
1MO_RMAT Valldosera A113
1MO_MAK Llurba TEC1

VIP Cardosa VIP1

CAS Martínez A108

EF Fuster GIM3

CAT Luelmo A108

MAT Gimeno A108

ACC Calbet A108

ANG Masip A108

NAT RuizC LAB3

ANG Masip A108

NAT RuizC LAB3

*TUT 1 Martínez A108

1MO_RCAST Martínez A111
1MO_FR Garrido A108
1MO_ALE Velasco A109
1MO_EF Fuster GIM2
1MO_MAT Joanpere A110
1MO_ROB Serra INF1
1MO_RCAT Borja A112
1MO_RMAT Valldosera A113
1MO_MAK Llurba TEC1

MUS Romero MUS1

EF Fuster GIM2

CAT Luelmo A108

TEC Serra TEC2

TEC Mas TEC3

SOC Torres A108

MAT Gimeno A108

VIP Cardosa VIP1

PL Martínez A108

MUS Romero MUS1

CAT Luelmo A108

PROJ1 Cascón A108

PROJ1 Fontgive

NAT RuizC A108


